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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2020-2021- For Course: B.Sc.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADHAV RUSHIKESH VINOD

BABAR ROHIT DEVRAM

BABAR VISHAL YASHVANT

BADHE SAHIL SANJAY

BARHATE SURESH SANTOSH

BELOTE ASHVINI SAMBHAJI

BELOTE DHANASHRI ASHOK

BERDE ANIKET SANJAY

BHAKARE NUTAN ANIL

BHAKARE PRAVIN VILAS

BHALEKAR AKSHAY KAILAS

BHALEKAR DNYANESHWARI EKNATH

BHALEKAR SHWETA UTTAM

BHUKAN DHANASHRI JALINDAR

BHUKAN RUTIK NARAYAN

BHUKAN SWAPNIL MACHHINDRA

BOCHARE KOMAL DILIP

CHASKAR AJIT ANKUSH

CHAUDHARI AARTI NAMDEV

CHAUDHARI GANESH SURESH

CHAUDHARI MOHINI SHANTARAM

CHAUDHARI PRACHI NANABHAU

CHAUDHARI PRATIBHA BABAN

DEWADE AKASH MINANATH

DUDE CHAITANYA BHAUSAHEB

GADE DIVYA SHIVAJI

GADEKAR MAYURI SAMBHAJI

GADKAR MAYUR NANABHAU

GARUD TRUPTI MANGESH

GAVHANE GAURI SAMBHAJI

GAWADE ABHISHEK RAMESH

Mother Name

MANISHA

REKHA

SAVITA

ARCHANA

SHALAN

SEEMA

RAKHAMABAI

SUNITA

ANITA

SHANTABAI

MANDABAI

ANITA

SUVARNA

DWARKABAI

NIRMALA

ASHA

MANGAL

LANKA

ANITA

UJJWALA

SUNITA

SUNITA

PARUBAI

SITA

RUPABAI

ALKA

SANGITA

SANGITA

CHHAYA

ASHAVINI

TARABAI

College Unipune ID:CAAA020010

Year

Eligibility No
12020081763
12020081759
12020121911
12020081741
12020081703
12020155803
12020081777
12020081764
12020155797
12020081717
12020081699
12020081735
12020081779
12020081756
12020170932
12020081704
12020081760
12020081752
12020081711
12020081718
12020081740
12020081700
12020081770
12020081774
12020170924
12020121912
12020117246
12020170925
12020155799
12020170927

12020081714

List ID

T001480

T001480

T003531

T001480

T001480

T005809

T001480

T001480

T005809

T001480
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T001480

T007526

T001480

T001480

T001480

T001480

T001480

T001480
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T007526

T003531

T002819

T007526

T005809

T007526

T001480
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GAWADE DNYANESHWAR ASHOK

GAWADE GAURAYV BABAN

GAWADE NIKHIL VIJAY

GAWADE PRIYANSHU BABAJI

GHODE AKASH BABAN

GHULE RUSHIKESH BHAUSAHEB

JADHAV VAIBHAVI SANJAY

JAGDALE JAYSHREE BHAUSAHEB

KALE ASHWINI BALU

KALE TEJASWI LAHU

KALHAPURE AISHWARYA ARUN

KARKHILE VAIBHAV RAMESH

KHAIRE VAISHNAVI DEVIDAS

KHODADE JAYRAM DINKAR

KHOSE RANI ANANDA

LALGE GOKUL ROHIDAS

LALGE MONIKA SUBHASH

LALGE RUTIK GITARAM

LALGE SAKSHI BHIMA

LALGE SANJANA VASANT

LALGE SHARAD SHANTARAM

LALGE SNEHAL SUBHASH

LALGE TEJAS RAJARAM

LALGE VAIBHAV MACHHINDRA

LAMKHADE PALLAVI KISAN

LAMKHADE SANKET SAHADU

LAMKHADE SHARVARI MAHADU

LAMKHADE SHRUTI BHAGWAN

LANKE ANIKET RAJENDRA

LANKE ANISHA SANTOSH

LANKE GITANJALI BABAN

LANKE NITIN RAJARAM

RANJANA

SHANTABAI

NANDA

KUNDA

MINA

BABI

MEERABAI

HOUSABAI

LAHANBAI

GAYA

SUVARNA

SAVITA

KAVITA

NANDA

SUNANDA

LANKA

SUNITA

SINDHU

MANISHA

ASHA

VIJAYA

SUNITA

ROHINI

PRAMILA

SAVITA

SANGITA

SHOBHA

MANGAL

LATA

SINDHUBAI

BHIMABAI

ALKA

College Unipune ID:CAAA020010

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.Sc.

12020171741

12020171740

12020171739

12020170933

12020081708

12020155793

12020081758

12020081727

12020081744

12020081715

12020170926

12020081745

12020081747

12020170934

12020081750

12020081724

12020081722

12020081710

12020081719

12020117240

12020117248

12020081721

12020081753

12020117241

12020081775

12020081706

12020081743

12020170929

12020081707

12020081778

12020081765

12020081737
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TO07770

TO07770

TO07770

T007526

T001480

T005809

T001480

T001480

T001480

T001480

T007526

T001480

T001480

T007526

T001480

T001480

T001480

T001480

T001480

T002819

T002819

T001480

T001480

T002819

T001480

T001480

T001480

T007526

T001480

T001480

T001480

T001480



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2020-2021- For Course: B.Sc.

64 LANKE SANDHYA VISHWAS PRAMILA 1 12020117243 T002819
65 LANKE SANKET BHARAT UJJWALA 1 12020081734 T001480
66 MAVALE SATISH POPAT SANGITA 1 12020081772 T001480
67 MERGAL SANIKA MANGESH SHOBHA 1 12020081730 T001480
68 MESE ANISHA KAILAS NANDA 1 12020081731 T001480
69 MESE MAYUR RAMCHANDRA ALKA 1 12020081702 T001480
70 MOMIN MISBA FIROJ NASARA 1 12020081768 T001480
71 MOMIN SHAINA MUNIR RUBINA 1 12020081748 T001480
72 MULAY RUTIK SUNIL VAISHALI 1 12020155801 T005809
73 MULE AKSHAY PRAKASH SANGITA 1 12020081749 T001480
74 NARHE PRAVIN APPA TULSABAI 1 12020081725 T001480
75 NARHE PRAVIN SUDAM MANGAL 1 12020081738 T001480
76 PADWAL CHAITALI RAMDAS MAYAVTI 1 12020155796 T005809
77 PANAGE MUKESH SAVLERAM SARIKA 1 12020170930 T007526
78 PATHARE AJAY JABA ARCHANA 1 12020081732 T001480
79 PATHARE RAHUL SURESH SANGITA 1 12020081769 T001480
80 PAWAR DAULAT RAMDAS SANGITA 1 12020081757 T001480
81 PHALKE SANKET JAYSING KAVITA 1 12020081701 T001480
82 PISAL SANKET POPAT SWATI 1 12020117245 T002819
83 RASAL APARNA SANTOSH KAMAL 1 12020081723 T001480
84 RASAL NIKHIL SAVATA MANGAL 1 12020081712 T001480
85 RASAL ROHIT DATTATRAY MANISHA 1 12020081726 T001480
86 RASAL SANDESH SUBHASH SUNITA 1 12020081705 T001480
87 RASAL VANITA SHARAD MANISHA 1 12020081754 T001480
88 RATHOD AKASH BABAN PARUBAI 1 12020155795 T005809
89 RAUT ASMITA BHAUSAHEB ALKA 1 12020081742 T001480
90 RAUT SAURABH SANTOSH NIRMALA 1 12020081762 T001480
91 SABALE SUJIT RAMESH MANGAL 1 12020117242 T002819
92 SAGAR SWAPNALI SUNIL SHOBHA 1 12020081728 T001480
93 SALVE KARAN PRAKASH MANISHA 1 12020081733 T001480
94 SALVE VAISHNAVI SHASHIKANT JAYSHRI 1 12020081716 T001480
95 SARADE SAURABH SHANTARAM KALPANA 1 12020081729 T001480
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SARODE TEJAS SUDHAKAR

SHELKE RUSHIKESH SAMBHAJI

SHINDE RUTUJA ARJUN

SHINDE SHWETA BALASAHEB

SONAWALE SWATI SANJAY

SONAWANE SWATI RAVINDRA

SUPEKAR SAURABH SHAMRAO

SUPEKAR SUMIT RAJARAM

TAMBE SUJIT KHANDU

TILEKAR SARIKA RAMESH

TONAGE AKSHAY SAMPAT

VARAKHADE MANGAL MACHHINDRA

VARAL ADESH SANTOSH

VARAL KOMAL ASHOK

VAVHAL ADITYA BHAGWAN

VAVHAL PRAMOD RAVSAHEB

VISHWAS SAMADHAN DATTATRAY

WADHAVANE MADHURI SHIVAJI

WAJE AMOL ANIL

WAJE MANOJKUMAR BABAN

WAJE PRIYANKA SANTOSH

WALUNJ SIDDHANT TABAJI

WAVHAL SANKET SANTOSH

YEWALE SHRADDHA GORAKH

ANITA

ARCHANA

KANTA

UJWALA

RATANAMALA

SAVITA

GITA

SAVITA

VIJAYA

JAYSHRI

RUKHMINI

MIRA

JAYSHRI

HIRABAI

SUSHMA

SHOBHA

SHOBHA

SUNANDA

SANGITA

VANDANA

KANTA

KALASHRUTI

ANITA

MIRABAI

College Unipune ID:CAAA020010

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2020-2021- For Course: B.Sc.

12020155794

12020171737

12020081776

12020081773

12020081751

12020155798

12020081736

12020081709

12020155802

12020217844

12020081771

12020081761

12020081766

12020155800

12020081767

12020081713

12020171738

12020117244

12020170931

12020117247

12020081720

12020081755

12020170928

12020081746

T005809

TO07770

T001480

T001480

T001480

T005809

T001480

T001480

T005809

T0010507

T001480

T001480

T001480

T005809

T001480

T001480

TO07770

T002819

T007526

T002819

T001480

T001480

T007526

T001480
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2020-2021- For Course: B.Sc.

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name Mother Name
BELOTE NITIN SUBHASH SUMAN
GUNJAL SONIYA GOVIND ASHA
THUBE RUSHAL VITTHAL SARASWATI
THUBE SOPAN DADABHAU SANJABAI

College Unipune ID:CAAA020010

Year

3

3

Eligibility No
12020081781
12020155804

12020081780

12020170935

List ID

T001481

T005811

T001481

T007527
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